
Training Schedule

Team Orientation on March 15, 2024 at
Creekside Community Centre.

Training Days: starting March 23, 2024 at Creekside Community
Centre.

Saturday, March 23 

Saturday, March 30

Saturday, April 6

Saturday, April 13

Saturday, April 20

Saturday, April 27
Sunday, May 5

2:00 PM- 3:00 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

CONQUERING WAVES
DRAGON BOAT TEAM 

Sunday, May 12
Saturday, May 18

Saturday, May 25

Sunday, June 2
Saturday, June 8
Saturday, June 15

Friday - Sunday June 21 - 23 Concord Pacific Dragon Boat Festival.

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM

1:15 PM- 3:15 PM


